
THE MOTIVATION IMPACT OF OPEN
EDUCATIONAL RESOURCES

UTILIZATION ON PHYSICS LEARNING
USING QUIPPER SCHOOL APP

By Dwi Sulisworo

WORD COUNT 4337 TIME SUBMITTED 02-FEB-2018 08:05AM

PAPER ID 34801210





















13%
SIMILARITY INDEX

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

THE MOTIVATION IMPACT OF OPEN EDUCATIONAL
RESOURCES UTILIZATION ON PHYSICS LEARNING USING
QUIPPER SCHOOL APP
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Sulisworo, Dwi. "The Effect of Gender and Online
Collaborative Learning Strategy to Student Learning
Motivation", International Journal of Learning and Development,
2012.
Crossref

eprints.uny.ac.id
Internet

www.eden-online.org
Internet

Sulisworo, Dwi, Sri Puji Agustin, and Endang
Sudarmiyati. "Cooperative-blended learning using
Moodle as an open source learning platform", International
Journal of Technology Enhanced Learning, 2016.
Crossref

docplayer.net
Internet

eprints.qut.edu.au
Internet

e-journal.uajy.ac.id
Internet

Dwi Sulisworo, Lia Yunita, Arif Komalasari. "Which
Mobile Learning is More Suitable on Physics
Learning in Indonesian High School?", International Journal of

82 words — 2%

53 words — 2%

52 words — 1%

38 words — 1%

38 words — 1%

24 words — 1%

23 words — 1%

16 words — < 1%



9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Recent Contributions from Engineering, Science & IT (iJES),
2017
Crossref

Nanang Suwondo, Dwi Sulisworo. "Hands-on
Learning Activity Using an Apparatus for Transient
Phenomena in RC Circuit Based on Arduino UNO R3-LINX-
Labview", International Journal of Online Engineering (iJOE),
2017
Crossref

Sulisworo, Dwi, and Moh Toifur. "The role of
mobile learning on the learning environment
shifting at high school in Indonesia", International Journal of
Mobile Learning and Organisation, 2016.
Crossref

www.lsu.lt
Internet

Riadi, Imam, Jazi Eko, Ahmad Ashari, and
Subanar -. "Internet Forensics Framework Based-
on Clustering", International Journal of Advanced Computer
Science and Applications, 2013.
Crossref

etheses.uin-malang.ac.id
Internet

Feldman-Maggor, Yael, Amira Rom, and Inbal Tuvi-
Arad. "Integration of open educational resources in
undergraduate chemistry teaching – a mapping tool and
lecturers' considerations", Chemistry Education Research and
Practice, 2016.
Crossref

ec.europa.eu
Internet

Maseyk, Fleur J.F., Estelle J. Dominati, Toni White,
and Alec D. Mackay. "Farmer perspectives of the
on-farm and off-farm pros and cons of planted multifunctional

13 words — < 1%

13 words — < 1%

13 words — < 1%

10 words — < 1%

10 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%



17

18

19

20

21

EXCLUDE QUOTES OFF

EXCLUDE BIBLIOGRAPHY ON

EXCLUDE MATCHES OFF

riparian margins", Land Use Policy, 2017.
Crossref

library.wou.edu.my
Internet

Lecture Notes in Computer Science, 2015.
Crossref

Alhazbi, Saleh. "ARCS-based tactics to improve
students' motivation in computer programming
course", 2015 10th International Conference on Computer
Science & Education (ICCSE), 2015.
Crossref

Elshahat, Islam Elshahat, Ahmed Rao, Aru. "Does
corporate governance improve bankruptcy
prediction?(Statistical table)", Academy of
Accounting and Financial Stud, Jan 2015 Issue
Publicat ions

"Open Education: from OERs to MOOCs", Springer
Nature, 2017
Crossref

8 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%

7 words — < 1%

6 words — < 1%

6 words — < 1%


	THE MOTIVATION IMPACT OF OPEN EDUCATIONAL RESOURCES UTILIZATION ON PHYSICS LEARNING USING QUIPPER SCHOOL APP
	By Dwi Sulisworo

	THE MOTIVATION IMPACT OF OPEN EDUCATIONAL RESOURCES UTILIZATION ON PHYSICS LEARNING USING QUIPPER SCHOOL APP
	ORIGINALITY REPORT
	PRIMARY SOURCES


